Scoresheet for Team: 02108 Tamasentai
For Week Number:

Division: Tokyu Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week

Total:

Home Team
Team: 02108 Tamasentai

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
60 40 72 28
60 40 72 28

Billiards Sumiyoshi

SL MP Player # Name

*
N*
*
*
*

*

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

3
7
4

R O NDNDN

ORRFP P OR ORR

07853
11895
15417
15623
16238
16239
00331
16476

Haishima, Yuki
Goto, Yume
Yokoyama, Yuki
Nakazawa, Hiromi
Yamamoto, Naru
Sato, Misaki
Enomoto, Kotaro
Shogen, Miku

5
65
65

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
35 44
35 44

¥3000.

¥3000.

8
56
56

Visiting Team

Team: 02101 TY7

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Host Location: New Bunka
SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 06220
N*6 0 10629
*8 1 05184
N*2 0 13621
*2 1 13900
N*2 0 16205
*2 1 11272
*4 1 01947

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02103) at wills + On 01/28/2025 At Paradise

Suzuki, Jyuken
Isemoto, Shinya
Hayakawa, Seiichiro
Egashira, Miki
Kuga, Madoka
Takeda, Yuriko
Matsuo, Anthony
Hiramatsu, Chizuko

02108

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 02101 TY7

For Week Number:

Division: Tokyu Spring 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

60
60

1 2 3 4
40 72 28
40 72 28

Team: 02108 Tamasentai

Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*3 1 07853
N*7 0 11895
*4 1 15417
*2 0 15623
*2 1 16238
*2 1 16239
9 1 00331
N*1 0 16476

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Billiards Sumiyoshi

Name

Haishima, Yuki
Goto, Yume
Yokoyama, Yuki
Nakazawa, Hiromi
Yamamoto, Naru
Sato, Misaki
Enomoto, Kotaro
Shogen, Miku

5
65
65

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):
2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
35 44
35 44

¥3000.

¥3000.

8
56
56

Visiting Team
Team: 02101 TY7

Host Location: New Bunka

SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 06220  Suzuki, Jyuken
N*6 0 10629 Isemoto, Shinya

*8 1 05184 Hayakawa, Seiichiro
N*2 0 13621 Egashira, Miki

* 2 1 13900 Kuga, Madoka
N*2 0 16205 Takeda, Yuriko

*2 1 11272  Matsuo, Anthony

* 4 1 01947 Hiramatsu, Chizuko

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02105) Maguro Empress On 01/28/2025 At Billiard Yamate

02101

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 02106 8 Mile
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2025 Session

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 60 40 72 28 65 35 44 56
Total: 60 40 72 28 65 35 44 56
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02106 8 Mile Team: 02103 at wills +
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Paradise
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 1 05611 Iwata, Masatoshi *9 0 06602 Niwa, Kazuki
* 4 1 05235 Sudo, Yoshinaga * 8 1 13336 Ikeda, Yoshitaka
* 4 1 06318 Ohkusa, Akihiro *3 1 12249 Ohta, Mei
*5 1 06101 Koizumi, Yuta N*2 0 15640 Nakadate, Reno
* 4 0 05817 Takashima, Naoki * 3 1 15846 Tanaka, Ryota
*5 1 01974 Shimada, Megumi N=*2 0 15847 Hatano, Kota
N*2 0 09145 Takahashi, Kaoru ¥3000. *1 1 16414 Kobayashi, Arisa
N*5 0 07278 Sano, Sayoko ¥3000. * 2 1 12885 Ito, Chiaki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02102) Mint Jams On 01/28/2025 At Kou Hoaloha

02106

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 02103 at wills +

For Week Number:

Division: Tokyu Spring 2025 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 60 40 72 28
Total: 60 40 72 28

Home Team

Team: 02106 8 Mile

Host Location:  Oops!

SL MP Player #
* 4 05611
05235
06318
06101
05817
01974
09145
07278

N*
N*

,(.
aNn oA~ 0D
OO RFR OR R RELPR

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Iwata, Masatoshi
Sudo, Yoshinaga
Ohkusa, Akihiro
Koizumi, Yuta
Takashima, Naoki
Shimada, Megumi
Takahashi, Kaoru
Sano, Sayoko

5
65
65

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
35
35

;
44
44

¥3000.
¥3000.

8
56
56

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 02103

Division Rep(s):

Team: 02103 at wills +

Host Location:

Paradise

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

Z
*

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9
8

NP DNWDNW

PP ORORRO

06602
13336
12249
15640
15846
15847
16414
12885

Niwa, Kazuki

Ikeda, Yoshitaka

Ohta, Mei

Nakadate, Reno ¥3000.
Tanaka, Ryota

Hatano, Kota ¥3000.
Kobayashi, Arisa

Ito, Chiaki

(02108) Tamasentai On 01/28/2025 At Paradise



Home Team

Scoresheet for Team: 02104 NIKKA Cucumber Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 60 40 72 28 65 35 44 56
Total: 60 40 72 28 65 35 44 56

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02104 NIKKA Cucumber Team: 02105 Maguro Empress
Host Location: Nikka5 Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 12766 Hattori, Yuya *5 1 07927 Bito, Mai
N*9 0 00175 Yoneda, Risa ¥3000. *9 1 00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo
* 3 1 15419 Hirai, Takayuki *5 0 09302 Yoshida, Ayumi
* 2 1 15421 Yanagi, Hirotoshi *3 0 12555 Yuge, Miyabi
* 2 1 15787 Saito, Tomohito N*2 0 13347 Tanabu, Chie
N*3 0 13676 Pan,Ying ¥3000. *1 1 13348 Yuge, Chie
N*4 0 16473 Chen, Junwei ¥3000. *3 1 15789 Ichinose, Jun
* 1 1 16474 Yamamoto, Nanaka *4 1 16475 Fujisawa, Kenji
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02107) Break-Suru On 01/28/2025 At Billiards Sumiyoshi

02104

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 02105 Maguro Empress

For Week Number:

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 60 40 72 28
Total: 60 40 72 28

Home Team

Team: 02104 NIKKA Cucumber
Host Location: Nikka5

SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 12766 Hattori, Yuya
N*9 0 00175 Yoneda, Risa

* 3 1 15419 Hirai, Takayuki

* 2 1 15421 Yanagi, Hirotoshi

* 2 1 15787 Saito, Tomohito
N*3 0 13676 Pan, Ying
N*4 0 16473 Chen, Junwei

* 1 1 16474 Yamamoto, Nanaka

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

65 35 44 56
65 35 44 56
Visiting Team
Team: 02105 Maguro Empress
Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 07927 Bito, Mai
¥3000. *9 1 00035 Fukazawa, Kazuo
*5 0 09302 Yoshida, Ayumi
*3 0 12555 Yuge, Miyabi
N*2 0 13347 Tanabu, Chie
¥3000. * 1 1 13348 Yuge, Chie
¥3000. *3 1 15789 Ichinose, Jun
*4 1 16475 Fujisawa, Kenji

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02101) TY7 On 01/28/2025 At Billiard Yamate

02105

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 02102 Mint Jams

For Week Number:

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 60 40 72
Total: 60 40 72

Home Team

Team: 02102 Mint Jams
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8
28 65 35 44 56
28 65 35 44 56

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 02107 Break-Suru

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi * 5

*5 1 01886 Goto, Rie * 2
N*3 1 03405 Takahashi, Keigo ¥3000. * 8
N*4 0 09854 Morita, Shinji ¥3000. * 7

* 3 1 12100 Araki, Yoko * 3

* 3 1 13342 Ueno, Masahiko * 3

* 9 1 13031 Fuijii, Hayate * 2
N*1 0 15909 Ishizuka, Moyu ¥3000. *1

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P OR P OORLR

03888
12509
12354
13345
06910
15581
16095
13901

Billiards Sumiyoshi

Name

Naka, Kazuma
Murata, Katsutoshi
Hasegawa, Naoki
Ogawa, Takanori
Yoshii, Osamu
Uemura, Akihisa
Kanno, Takako
Kondo, Noriko

(02106) 8 Mile On 01/28/2025 At Kou Hoaloha

02102



Scoresheet for Team: 02107 Break-Suru

For Week Number:

2/17 On 01/21/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 60 40 72
Total: 60 40 72

Home Team

Team: 02102 Mint Jams
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6 7 8
28 65 35 44 56
28 65 35 44 56

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 02107

Division Rep(s):

Team: 02107 Break-Suru

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

SL MP Player # Name

*9 0 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi * 5

*5 1 01886 Goto, Rie * 2
N*3 1 03405 Takahashi, Keigo ¥3000. * 8
N*4 0 09854 Morita, Shinji ¥3000. * 7

* 3 1 12100 Araki, Yoko * 3

* 3 1 13342 Ueno, Masahiko * 3

* 9 1 13031 Fuijii, Hayate * 2
N*1 0 15909 Ishizuka, Moyu ¥3000. *1

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P OR P OORLR

03888
12509
12354
13345
06910
15581
16095
13901

Billiards Sumiyoshi

Name

Naka, Kazuma
Murata, Katsutoshi
Hasegawa, Naoki
Ogawa, Takanori
Yoshii, Osamu
Uemura, Akihisa
Kanno, Takako
Kondo, Noriko

(02104) NIKKA Cucumber On 01/28/2025 At Billiards Sumiyoshi



